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200402110000
71760

02/11/2004
01:27:00

WILLS MARIE
M

Grantor DEEDS GRIFFIS,
RUSSELL T

Sec:32
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200402110000
71770

02/11/2004
01:27:00

WILLS MARIE
M

Grantor AFFIDAVITS RIDGEVIEW
LAKE ROAD

Sec:32
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST


